
ANTALYA WORLD CUP / GRAND PRIX
13 till 19 February 2012 -- Antalya (TR)

Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR Gr-rank
AKKAYA Hamit TR 70 70 1,000 4 3 4 1
BASTOS Jorge PT 42 70 0,600 2 0 3 2
ILTURK Levent TR 46 85 0,541 0 -3 5 3

AKGUN Hayri TR 68 69 0,985 4 3 5 1
ÖZDEN Selim TR 64 58 1,103 2 -1 7 2

DALYAN Semir TR 70 81 0,864 0 -2 5 3

OLSSON Nalle SE 74 93 0,795 4 3 5 1
ASLAN Tuncay TR 67 78 0,858 2 -1 5 2

UGUR ILDES Feyiz TR 56 107 0,523 0 -2 3 3

UYMAZ Birol TR 70 46 1,521 4 3 8 1
KUSLU Azbey TR 58 74 0,783 2 1 6 2
OH Kyung Hui KR 20 64 0,312 0 -4 4 3

KOHOUT Stepan CZ 72 80 0,900 4 3 6 1
EROGUL Orhan DE 46 48 0,958 2 0 8 2

VITOUS Jan CZ 49 75 0,653 0 -3 6 3

ZÖLLNER Christian DE 60 88 0,681 4 4 5 1
EMAM Ahmed EG 57 85 0,670 2 -1 4 2

GUSTAVSSON Bo SE 55 101 0,544 0 -3 8 3

GUNGOR Savas TR 69 74 0,932 4 3 5 1
KERL Thomas DE 51 77 0,662 2 0 4 2

CAVUSOGLU Muhammed TR 61 83 0,734 0 -3 4 3

ÖZCAN Yilmaz TR 83 53 1,566 4 2 7 1
YURT Remzi TR 72 73 0,986 2 0 7 2

OLESEN Martin DK 60 72 0,833 0 -2 9 3

TURKMEN Umit TR 60 83 0,722 4 4 5 1
VASA Marek CZ 44 89 0,494 2 0 3 2

DEGENER Gûlsen TR 43 89 0,483 0 -4 3 3

DURSUN Emre TR 69 111 0,621 2 1 4 1
GREGERSEN Poul DK 45 93 0,483 2 0 3 2

DANIS Dilaver TR 58 133 0,436 2 -1 3 3

BEYAZ Ekrem TR 66 71 0,929 4 3 7 1
OZDEMIR Baybora TR 63 77 0,818 2 1 5 2

YILMAZ Coskun TR 32 57 0,561 0 -4 4 3

AZIMLI Semsettin TR 68 75 0,906 4 3 5 1
AKTI Erkan TR 71 66 1,075 2 1 5 2

VURMAZ Yunus TR 19 58 0,327 0 -4 5 3

SALMAN Gokhan TR 60 58 1,034 4 4 8 1
ALES Jan CZ 54 81 0,666 2 -1 4 2
DIRIK Ali TR 55 91 0,604 0 -3 4 3

CHO Myung Woo KR 60 65 0,923 4 4 4 1
KURT Musa TR 49 66 0,742 2 0 9 2

SPRENKELS Peter NL 20 66 0,303 0 -4 2 3

RAHMET Muammer TR 71 75 0,946 4 3 6 1
VAN DEN BERG Wim NL 72 81 0,888 2 0 6 2

SATIR Orhan TR 47 95 0,494 0 -3 3 3

GÜNBATTI Metin TR 73 79 0,924 4 3 6 1
GOREN Mehmet TR 74 87 0,850 2 0 4 2

TAC Emrah TR 41 76 0,539 0 -3 5 3

UZUN Eren TR 84 84 1,000 4 2 7 1
EROGLU Sezgin TR 65 83 0,783 2 1 4 2

KARAGÜZEL Bülent TR 38 75 0,506 0 -3 3 3

CIMENTEPE Volkan TR 60 54 1,111 4 4 9 1
FERAH Yilmaz TR 61 98 0,622 2 -1 5 2

KAYMAS Ahmet TR 50 85 0,588 0 -3 3 3

MINAOGLU Manol TR 71 105 0,676 4 3 4 1
VAN GEYT Ronald NL 50 66 0,757 2 0 5 2

PARK Su Ah KR 54 90 0,600 0 -3 4 3

BAS Serdar TR 69 43 1,604 4 3 9 1
KARAKURT Omer TR 50 59 0,847 2 -1 5 2
KARACA Cengiz DE 76 66 1,151 0 -2 7 3

CALISKAN Yalcin TR 60 51 1,176 4 4 6 1
KIM Dong Hoon KR 50 49 1,020 2 0 5 2

SCHLIEPER Michael DE 28 43 0,651 0 -4 3 3

DEMIRCAN Umit TR 60 43 1,395 4 4 4 1
BAYGIN Emrah TR 38 65 0,584 2 0 5 2

DELVAUX Benoni BE 22 53 0,415 0 -4 3 3

ÖZCAN Ahmet Yücel TR 74 106 0,698 4 3 6 1
VAN GRINSVEN Guus NL 65 108 0,601 2 -1 4 2

ALTINBAS Bulent NCBF 71 145 0,489 0 -2 4 3

AKSOY Mehmet TR 60 28 2,142 4 4 6 1
TASDOGAN Bünyamin TR 45 55 0,818 2 0 5 2

RUTTEN Stephan NL 23 52 0,442 0 -4 4 3
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ANTALYA WORLD CUP / GRAND PRIX
13 till 19 February 2012 -- Antalya (TR)

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR PP-Qual-
1st Rank

0 AKSOY Mehmet TR 60 28 2,142 4 4 6 1
0 DEMIRCAN Umit TR 60 43 1,395 4 4 4 2
0 CALISKAN Yalcin TR 60 51 1,176 4 4 6 3
0 CIMENTEPE Volkan TR 60 54 1,111 4 4 9 4
0 SALMAN Gokhan TR 60 58 1,034 4 4 8 5
0 CHO Myung Woo KR 60 65 0,923 4 4 4 6
0 TURKMEN Umit TR 60 83 0,722 4 4 5 7
0 ZÖLLNER Christian DE 60 88 0,681 4 4 5 8
0 BAS Serdar TR 69 43 1,604 4 3 9 9
0 UYMAZ Birol TR 70 46 1,521 4 3 8 10
0 AKKAYA Hamit TR 70 70 1,000 4 3 4 11
0 AKGUN Hayri TR 68 69 0,985 4 3 5 12

RAHMET Muammer TR 71 75 0,946 4 3 6 13
GUNGOR Savas TR 69 74 0,932 4 3 5 14
BEYAZ Ekrem TR 66 71 0,929 4 3 7 15

GÜNBATTI Metin TR 73 79 0,924 4 3 6 16
AZIMLI Semsettin TR 68 75 0,906 4 3 5 17
KOHOUT Stepan CZ 72 80 0,900 4 3 6 18
OLSSON Nalle SE 74 93 0,795 4 3 5 19

ÖZCAN Ahmet Yücel TR 74 106 0,698 4 3 6 20
MINAOGLU Manol TR 71 105 0,676 4 3 4 21

ÖZCAN Yilmaz TR 83 53 1,566 4 2 7 22
UZUN Eren TR 84 84 1,000 4 2 7 23

DURSUN Emre TR 69 111 0,621 2 1 4 24

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR PP-Qual-
2nd Rank

0 AKTI Erkan TR 71 66 1,075 2 1 5 1
2 OZDEMIR Baybora TR 63 77 0,818 2 1 5 2
3 KUSLU Azbey TR 58 74 0,783 2 1 6 3
4 EROGLU Sezgin TR 65 83 0,783 2 1 4 4
5 KIM Dong Hoon KR 50 49 1,020 2 0 5 5
6 YURT Remzi TR 72 73 0,986 2 0 7 6
7 EROGUL Orhan DE 46 48 0,958 2 0 8 7
8 VAN DEN BERG Wim NL 72 81 0,888 2 0 6 8
9 GOREN Mehmet TR 74 87 0,850 2 0 4 9
10 TASDOGAN Bünyamin TR 45 55 0,818 2 0 5 10
11 VAN GEYT Ronald NL 50 66 0,757 2 0 5 11
12 KURT Musa TR 49 66 0,742 2 0 9 12
13 KERL Thomas DE 51 77 0,662 2 0 4 13
14 BASTOS Jorge PT 42 70 0,600 2 0 3 14
15 BAYGIN Emrah TR 38 65 0,584 2 0 5 15
16 VASA Marek CZ 44 89 0,494 2 0 3 16
17 GREGERSEN Poul DK 45 93 0,483 2 0 3 17
18 ÖZDEN Selim TR 64 58 1,103 2 -1 7 18
19 ASLAN Tuncay TR 67 78 0,858 2 -1 5 19
20 KARAKURT Omer TR 50 59 0,847 2 -1 5 20
21 EMAM Ahmed EG 57 85 0,670 2 -1 4 21
22 ALES Jan CZ 54 81 0,666 2 -1 4 22
23 FERAH Yilmaz TR 61 98 0,622 2 -1 5 23
24 VAN GRINSVEN Guus NL 65 108 0,601 2 -1 4 24

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR PP-Qual-
3rd Rank

25 DANIS Dilaver TR 58 133 0,436 2 -1 3 1
26 KARACA Cengiz DE 76 66 1,151 0 -2 7 2
27 DALYAN Semir TR 70 81 0,864 0 -2 5 3
28 OLESEN Martin DK 60 72 0,833 0 -2 9 4
29 UGUR ILDES Feyiz TR 56 107 0,523 0 -2 3 5
30 ALTINBAS Bulent NCBF 71 145 0,489 0 -2 4 6
31 CAVUSOGLU Muhammed TR 61 83 0,734 0 -3 4 7
32 VITOUS Jan CZ 49 75 0,653 0 -3 6 8
33 DIRIK Ali TR 55 91 0,604 0 -3 4 9
34 PARK Su Ah KR 54 90 0,600 0 -3 4 10
35 KAYMAS Ahmet TR 50 85 0,588 0 -3 3 11
36 GUSTAVSSON Bo SE 55 101 0,544 0 -3 8 12
37 ILTURK Levent TR 46 85 0,541 0 -3 5 13
38 TAC Emrah TR 41 76 0,539 0 -3 5 14
39 KARAGÜZEL Bülent TR 38 75 0,506 0 -3 3 15
40 SATIR Orhan TR 47 95 0,494 0 -3 3 16
41 SCHLIEPER Michael DE 28 43 0,651 0 -4 3 17
42 YILMAZ Coskun TR 32 57 0,561 0 -4 4 18
43 DEGENER Gûlsen TR 43 89 0,483 0 -4 3 19
44 RUTTEN Stephan NL 23 52 0,442 0 -4 4 20
45 DELVAUX Benoni BE 22 53 0,415 0 -4 3 21
46 VURMAZ Yunus TR 19 58 0,327 0 -4 5 22
47 OH Kyung Hui KR 20 64 0,312 0 -4 4 23
48 SPRENKELS Peter NL 20 66 0,303 0 -4 2 24
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